
 

Cobblestone Farm Association 
 

Membership  Application 
 
 
 

 
MEMBERSHIP LEVEL 

 
Student/Senior   
Individual   
Family (2 adults & children) 
Supporter 
Contributor   
Sponsor    
Patron    
Additional donation  

 

 
 
 

$8 
$15 
$20 
$25 
$50 

$100 
$500 

$____ 
 

 Our membership year runs from January through 
December.  Membership donation received after 
September 1st will be applied to the following calendar 
year. 
 
Make checks payable to: Cobblestone Farm 
Association 
 
Mail to:     Cobblestone Farm Association 

2781 Packard Road 
Ann Arbor,  MI 48108 

 
 
 
 
 
 Name/s: ________________________________________________ 

 
Address: ________________________________________________ 
 
City:  __________________________________________________ 
 
State: ______________________________ Zip: ________________ 
 
Phone: ______________________________ 
 
E-mail: _____________________________ 
 
Please contact me about volunteer opportunities ______ 
 

 
 


